

\204

SLP(C)No. 23421 OF 2004
ITEM No.21

Court No.10

SECTION XI
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.23421/2004

(From the judgement and order dated 05/10/2004 in SA 626/80
of The HIGH COURT OF U.P AT LUCKNOW)

RASHEEDA KHATOON

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

ASHIQ ALI & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(With Appln(s). for permission to place addl. documents on record and with prayer for interm relief)

With

SLP(C)No.797/2005 (with prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date : 21/02/2005 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.H. KAPADIA

For Petitioner (s)Mr. Syed Ali Ahmad, Adv.
Mr. Syed Tanweer Ahmad, Adv.
Mr. Shivpati B.Pandey, Adv.
Mr. Syed Tanweer Akhter, Adv.
Mr. S.S.Bandyopadhyay, Adv.
Mr. Mohan Pandey, Adv.

For Respondent (s)Mr. Shakeel Ahmed Syed, Adv.
Mr. Anurag Singh, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Three weeks' time is granted for taking fresh steps for service on the unserved respondents.
Rejoinder affidavit, if any, be filed in the meantime.

(Shashi Sareen) (Vijay Aggarwal)
Court Master Court Master