

SUPR EME COUR T OF I ND I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 603 OF 2009

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K GUPTA

RASHEEDA KHATOON

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

ASHIQ ALI & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to place addl. documents on
record and prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 08/09/2009 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Syed Ali Ahmad, adv.

Mr. Syed Tanweer Ahmad, Adv.

Mohd. Shahnawaz Hasan, Adv.

Mr. Mohan Pandey, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. M.M. Abbasi, Adv.

Mr. Shakil Ahmed Syed, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Await original record.

Send reminder.

Appellant to cure the defect in the application for
substitution of the legal representatives of deceased respondent
No.1 within four weeks.

List again on 3.11.2009.

(M.K. GUPTA)

Registrar

rd