

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
 RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
 CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 603 OF 2009

RASHEEDA KHATOON (D) THROUGH LRS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

ASHIQ ALI & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for substitution and exemption from filing O.T. and office report)

WITH Civil Appeal NO. 564 of 2009

(With appln(s) for substitution and exemption from filing O.T. and with prayer for Interim Relief and office report)

Date: 30/01/2013 These Appeals were taken up on mentioning today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. GOKHALE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR

For Appellant(s) Mr. Syed Ali Ahmad, Adv.  
 Mr. Syed Tanweer Ahmad, Adv.  
 Mr. S.S. Bandyopadhyay, Adv.  
 Mr. Pravin Kumar, Adv.  
 Mr. Mohan Pandey, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Shakil Ahmed Syed, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
 O R D E R

As prayed for by the learned counsel for the appellants,  
 the matters are adjourned for three weeks.

| (S.K. Rakheja)  
 | Court Master

| |(Indu Satija)  
 | |Court Master

|