

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 603 OF 2009

RASHEEDA KHATOON (D) THROUGH LRS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

ASHIQ ALI & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing substitution appln.,
substitution, exemption from filing O.T. and office report)

WITH Civil Appeal NO. 564 of 2009

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing substitution appln.,
substitution, exemption from filing O.T., prayer for interim relief
and office report)

Date: 03/04/2014 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE GYAN SUDHA MISRA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.Y. EQBAL

For Appellant(s) Mr. Mohan Pandey, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Shakil Ahmed Syed, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

None appears.

However, we grant one more chance to the
parties to appear.

List on 09.04.2014.

(NAVEEN KUMAR)
COURT MASTER

(S.S.R. KRISHNA)
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR